The JetStream has been designed to provide maximum
cable protection, combined with the performance and
reliability of hydraulic drive. The profiled double drive
belt system is driven by single 32cc hydraulic motor,
powered by the proven Hydraulic power pack.
The electronic monitoring system provides read-out of
speed and distance, gives protection against duct
obstructions and includes emergency stop facility.

●
●
JETSTREAM Configuration
In order to configure your JetStream to your application, we ask that you pick one of each from the list below, the
cable collet assembly (A), the duct clamp and seal collets (B) and cable seals (C).
(A) Cable Collet Assembly
(B) Duct Clamp & Seal Collets
Cable Diameter Product No
W2250-CC0406
W2250-CC0609
W2250-CC0912
12-16mm W2250-CC1216
16-20mm
Duct Dia (Outer) Product No
12mm
14mm    W2250-DC14
16mm W2250-DC16
18mm W2250-DC18
20mm W2250-DC20
25mm W2250-DC25
32mm W2250-DC32
40mm W2250-DC40
50mm W2250-DC50
 Page 2 of 5
Tel.: +44 1793 848 123
Unit 12A Templars Way Industrial Estate
Telkom International Ltd.